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Selati
White Sugar

10kg

Lays
Potato Chips

120gr

99

19799

Liquifruit
100% Fruit
Juice Blend

1lt

99 69

Monster Nuts
Peanut Butter

1kg

99

99

Sasko
Cake Wheat 

Flour
5kg

5499

Spekko
Blue Long Grain
Parboiled Rice

10kg

12999

99

2199

99



16.99

Hugos
Mix Fruit

Jam
900gr

La Italiana
Hazelnut

Cream
350gr

Fresh
Long

Dougnuts
4's

31.99 29.99

12.99

Parmalat
Custard

1lt

Super Gold
Oats

500gr

Klim
Sachet
500gr

Liberty 
Milkshake

Mix
1lt

Clover
Caramel Cream

360gr

Clover
Condensed 

Milk
385gr

Koo
Fruit Cocktail

410gr

Golden Ribbon
Coconut Cream

400ml

24.99 12.99

31.99

44.99

34.99

42.99

Mallies
Vermcelli

400gr

36.99

69.99 19.99

Melrose
Spread
250gr

24.99

Fresh
Queen Cakes

10's



147.99

Nestle
Milo Pouch

500gr

69.99

Jacobs
Kronung

200gr

57.99

Ellis Brown
Coffee 

Creamer
750gr

Trinco
 Teabags

100's

27.99

49.99

Freshpak
Rooibos

80's



39.99

Future Life
Smart Food

500gr

11.99

26.99

14.99

13.99

Bokomo
Weetbix
450gr

Willards
Cheese Curls

90gr

Henro
Cookies

160/175gr

Baumans
Shortbread

160gr

11.99

Frimax
Potato Chips

125gr





Bull Brand
Corned Meat

300gr

Saldanha
Pilchards

400gr

Rhodes
Baked Beans

410gr

8.99

Tomco/ Everyday
Baked Beans

410gr

11.99 12.99

17.99 27.99 22.99

Lucky Star
Pilchards

400gr

La Italiana
Tomato &
Onion Mix

410gr

Saldanha
Middlecut

400gr

Koo
Beetroot

780gr

24.99 32.99 24.99

Rhodes
Chakalaka

410gr



Wellington
Ketchup
700ml

29.99 36.99

14.99

31.99

29.99

20

24.99

14.99

14.99

24.99

64.99

C & B
Mayonnaise

750gr

Steers
 Sauce
375ml

Knorr
Packet Sauce

38gr

Knorr
Packet Soup

Incl Tasty
1x1

Knorrox
Cube
36's

Top Class
Soup
400gr

Southern
 Coasting

( Excl Bbq)
200gr

Aromat
Trio

200gr

Osmans
A1 Mix Masala

1kg

27.99

Imana
Soya
400gr

Take Any 3 For

Top Class
Spice Mix

400gr



Natures Garden
Mixed Veg

900gr

26.99

Kara Nichas
Soya Burger

Patties
360gr

Rainbow
Mix Portions

199.99

31.99

159.99
4kg

5kg

26.99

Natures Garden 
Sweetcorn

750gr

37.99

Rozana 
Paneer
200gr

79.99
2kg

McCains
Broccoli, Butternut & 
Sweet Potato, Carrot 
Julienne, Cauliflower, 
Green Beans, Pumpkin 
Chunks, Sweet Potato

750gr

41.99



A Grade Beef
Chuck/Brisket/ Blade

 Uncooked
Per Kg

A Grade Beef
Mince

Uncooked
Per Kg

A Grade Beef
 Short/ Prime Rib

Uncooked
Per Kg

Choice Wors
Uncooked

Per Kg

65

10499

109

99 99

99 99

99

49

 
Bushcamp/ 

Chakalaka Wors
Uncooked

Per Kg

9999

A Grade Bulk
Stewing Beef

Uncooked
Per Kg

Fresh Whole 
Birds 

Uncooked
5x1

9499

29999

Ox Liver
Uncooked

Per Kg

Fresh Breast Fillet
Uncooked

Per Kg

9999

9999

A Grade Beef
Topside/ Silverside

Uncooked
Per Kg



Just
Pies
4's

Parmalat
Cheese 
850gr

Goldi
Crumbed Burgers

960gr

I & J
Fingers
400gr

Simply Chicken
Viennas
500gr

124.99 72.99

59.99 64.99

79.99 64.99

Chicken Tizer
Chesy Bites

1kg

59.99

I & J
Beefers
500gr



Inkomazi
1.8kg

Yogo Fun
900gr

Spring 
Meadow

Fresh Cream
250ml

29.99 21.99

Wooden 
Spoon

Margarine
500gr

34.99 22.99 39.99

Sunshine D
Original Tub

1kg

Parmalat
Fruit/

Low Fat 
Yoghurt

1kg

Stork
Spread Tub

500gr

29.99

Dalys
Premium

1.5lt

38.99 31.99 22.99

Brookes
Oros
2lt

Krush
Nectar Juice

3lt

14.99 54.99 26.99

Tropika
Drinking 
Yoghurt
850gr

Steri
Stumpie 
Milkshake

300ml/350ml

Clover
Smooth 
Yoghurt
6x100gr

17.99



G- Vita
Flavoured 

Drink
Powder

40's

227.99
54.99

Twizza
Coldrink

6x2lt

60.99

Cooee
Coldrink

6x2lt

83.94 99.99

Fanta/ Sprite
/Gingerbeer

Coldrink
6x2lt

128.99

Coke
Original

32.99

Aquelle
Still/ Sparkling

Water
6x500ml

51.99

Energade
6x500ml

79.99

164.99

Sparletta/
Schweppes

Coldrink
6x2lt

Reboost
Energy Drink

24x500ml

Aquelle
Flavoured 

Water

Coke
Original

6x2lt

169.99 172.99 39.99

42.99
6x500ml

6x1.5lt

Switch
Energy Drink

24x500ml

Dragon
Energy Drink

24x500ml

224.99
24x500ml

24x440ml

Can

Buddy

25.99

Rhodes
Nectar

6x200ml



Cadbury
Eclair 
50's

2 Pop
Lollipop

Ice Cream
55's

Lunch Bar/ Ps
Mini
24's

Chappies
Gum
100's

16.99

21.99

42.99

82.99

35.49

Halls
Lozenges

72's



Mamas
Popcorn
12x60gr

Simba
Niknaks
50x20gr

Truda
Chippa Naks

50x18gr

Truda
Go Slo

12x100gr

29.99 45.99

38.99 48.99



Trinco
Teabags
6x100's

Ellis Brown
Sachets

12x125gr

Topper
Creams

12x125gr

179.99

27.99

97.99

Ricoffy
Tin

6x100gr

Casamia
Real Tea
48x25gr

159.99

154.99



37.99

Jaba
Spice

Chicken Only
42x15gr

143.99

Sunola
Cooking Oil
12x375ml

288.99

Selati
Brown Sugar

15x1kg

Buy 2 Get 1 
10x15gr Free



Playgirl/ 
Playboy
Roll On
6x50ml

Inecto
Super Black

6x28ml

Surf
Flexi Washing

Powder
6x300gr

Sunlight
Laundry Bar
48x500gr

67.99

89.99

84.99

61.99

795

Disprin
Dispenser

Box
52x2



Jabulani
Maas
6x2lt

Rama
Original

Brick
48x125gr

149.99

424.99

Apple Munch
96x85ml

Parmalat
Cheese Slices

900gr

94.99

99.99



Selati
 White Sugar Huletts

 White Sugar

Selati
 Brown Sugar

54.99

104.99

197.99

55.99

214.99

41.99

99.99

194.99

2.5kg

5kg

10kg

10kg

2kg

5kg

10kg

2.5kg

189.99

Real
 White Sugar

10kg



5kg

10kg

Pro
Cake Wheat Flour 

10kg

Azam/ Bakerite
Cake Wheat 

Flour 
10kg

Sasko
Cake Wheat

 Flour 

92.99

Snowflake
Cake Wheat 

 Flour 

114.99

2.5kg

5kg

10kg

34.99

69.99

119.99

98.99

54.99



 Festive
Local Sugar 

Beans

Nyala
Super Maize

Ingonyama
Super Maize

219.99

87.99

61.99

99.99

249.99

154.99

309.99

124.99

49.99
5kg

10kg

25kg

4kg

5kg

10kg

5kg

10kg

25kg



Golden Delight 
Long Grain

 Parboiled Rice

Allsome Long
 Grain  Parboiled Rice

Spekko Blue Long 
Grain Parboiled  Rice

Aunt Caroline 
Long Grain 

Parboiled Rice
10kg

149.99

339.99

69.99

129.99

114.99
10kg

5kg

10kg

25kg

10kg

129.99

5kg

10kg

25kg

56.99

107.99

269.99

Festive/ Tri Star 
Long Grain 

Parboiled Rice

Golden Delight 
Long Grain 

Parboiled Rice

5kg

72.99
10kg

134.99

 
Royal Queen
Sella Basmati

1121 Rice 
5kg

139.99 144.99

25kg

59.99

20kg

29.99

589.99

28.99
2kg

Golden Delight
Premium/ 

La Jawab Sella 
Basmati Rice

5kg

25kg
129.99

349.99

25kg

329.99

20kg

274.99

79.99
5kg

124.99

Golden Prestige
 Long Grain 

Parboiled Rice

2kg

234.99

50kg

289.99
5kg

2kg

26.99

Golden Prestige
 Long Grain 

Parboiled Rice

Dunar
Dourmet Sella
Basmati Rice

5kg

119.99

2kg

32.99

Aakifah
Sella Premium
Basmati Rice

5kg

Super Gold 
Sella Premium
Basmati Rice

5kg



Helios
Pure Sunflower

 Oil

Sunfoil
Pure Sunflower

 Oil

141.99
5lt

2lt

4lt

5lt

154.99

66.99
2lt

5lt

4lt

D'lite
Pure Cooking

 Oil

Sunola
Cooking Oil

2lt

57.99
142.99

5lt

Goldenglo
Pure Sunflower

 Oil

57.99
2lt

4lt

114.99
134.99

5lt

2lt

54.99

4lt

5lt

Sunfoil/ Golden 
Crisp

Palm Oil
20lt

589.99

2lt

66.99
5lt

154.99

Pure Canola
Cooking Oil

2lt

59.95
4lt

114.99



89.99

39.99

41.99 89.99

Satiskin
Handwash

475ml

13.99 13.99

Dettol
Bath Soap

175gr

Lux
Soap
175gr

39.99

Dove
Deodorant

150ml

21.99 32.99

Colgate
Toothpaste Herbal/

Herbal White
100ml

Aquafresh
Clean & Flex
Toothbrush

1's

Organics
Shampoo/

Conditioner
1lt

74.99

Epimax
Cream
400gr

24.99

Clere
Lotion
400ml

37.99

Dawn
 Lotion/Cream

400ml

15.99

Dolly Varden
Glycerine

100ml

Vaseline
Petroleum 

Jelly
250ml

Ead
Tissue Oil

Spray
100ml

Garnier
Roll On
50ml

Vaseline
Lotion/ Cream

400ml

24.99 49.99

24.99

Everysun
Family Lotion

100ml



44.99

49.99

Dark & Lovely
Relaxer 

Regular/ Super
250ml

21.99

Dove
Ear Buds

Tubs
100's

31.99

64.99

Benylin
Wet Cough

Syrup
100ml

56.99

Vida
Sensitive

Scalp Spray
250ml

49.99

Gynaguard
Soap
75gr

Darling
Ombre Yaki 

Braids
#1/ #1/35/ 

#1/39

16.99

209.99

Panado
Sparton

24's

Osteoeze
Gold Capsules

90's

Inecto
Super Black

28ml

Vicks
Vaporub Jar

50gr

12.99

24.99

Comfitex
Pantyliners

40's

29.99

Lil Lets
Essentials

Pads
30's



Qualipet
Award Animal

Shampoo
1lt

79.99

179.99

69.99

109.99

Catmor
Kitten Pouch

70gr

Rimax
Dog Food

7kg

Ideal
Supreme
Cat Food

1.8kg

Trusty
Puppy Food

8kg

8.99



9.99

42.99 41.99

67.99

Johnson &
Johnson

Baby Lotion
200ml

21.99 194.99

Pampers
Jumbo Pack 

Nappy
1x1

Purity
Baby Petroleum

Jelly
450ml

Ace
Baby Maize 

Pouch
100gr

Huggies
 Wipes

56's

Infacare
Box

400gr



Maq
Fabric Softener

Refill 500ml

23.99

Sunlight
Dishwashing
Liquid Refill

750ml

24.99

59.99

Omo
Bleach
750ml

Sunlight
Laundry Bar

500gr

Mr Sheen
Oxi Wash Tub

500gr

Sky
Auto Liquid

1.5lt

24.99

59.99

59.9919.9937.99

22.99

Kiwi Kleen
Tile Cleaner

750ml

Maq
Auto Washing

Powder
2kg

Mr Sheen
Clean & Shine

300ml

Handy Andy
Pouch
750ml

Sunlight
Pine Gel

1lt

23.99 26.99 39.99

Maq
Hand Washing

Powder
2kg



Airscents
Aerosol

3x200ml

Doom
Rattex Pellets

100gr

Mortein
Insecteside

Spray 
300ml

Dawnlite
Candles
450gr

49.99 22.99

34.99 22.99



Broom
Whisk Medium

flagged
1x1

24.99

Mop
Jumbo

1x1

Foam
Cup

25x250ml

Paper
Plate
50's

Foam
Container 

20/25/30/31
75's

31.99

8.99

19.99

45.99



Kiddies
Arm Chair

1x1

Dinner
Plate Ethnic

10.5"
1x1

14.99

24.99

Storage
Box
60lt

11.99

Hendler & Hart
J7 Pot Set

6 piece

21.99

89.99

569.99

Mug
Glazed
14oz
1x1



Elektron
Surge Multiplug

10 Way

S Electrix
Surge Adaptor

1x3 Pin + 2x2 Pin
1x1

Sunny
Deluxe 2 Bar 

Heater
1x1

Obac
Electric/ Gas
Stove 4 Plate

OB522

74.99

129.99

74.99

199.99

3199

Elektron
Extension Cord

3M

Promo Valid Until 20th May 2025

3299

Defy
Chest Freezer

DMF 470


